Technical Data
Model Number
G
   A
   B
G
   A

Mounting	 T type (EN 50022, DIN462777-3) or
	 G type (EN 50035, DIN462777-1) DIN rail
Signal Channels	 Up to 32 unbalanced signal loops
Communication port	 RS-485, differential pair plus GND
Communication speed	 9600 or 19200 baud
Max. Conductor diameter	 16 AWG (2.5mm2)
Weight	 25 oz. (709 g)
Dimensions	 11.8” x 5.0” x 2.84” (L x W x H)
	 w/o mux (300mm x 127mm x 72mm)
	 11.8” x 5.0” x 7.3” (L x W x H)
	 with mux (300mm x 127mm x 186mm)
Environmental
Operating Temperature Range	 0ºC to 55ºC   (32ºF to 131ºF)
Relative Humidity	 5 to 90% non-condensing
Model Number Options
HPSM/32/TB-02	 32 channels without HART filters
HPSM/32/TB-02/FUSE	 32 channels fused
HPSM/32/TB-02/HF16	 16 channels HART filters/ 16 without
HPSM/32/TB-02/HF16/FUSE	 16 channels with HART filters & fused
HPSM/32/TB-02/HF32	 32 channels with HART filters
HPSM/32/TB-02-200R	 32 channels with 200 ohm resistor in line
Installation Instruction
Product installation manual	 www.elconhis.com/eip-sm.html
H